Cowboy Action

Aggregate Total Stage 1 through 6

Alias

Jessie May Belle
Daisy May

Lone Rider

Duke

Captain Copperhead
Stagecoach Malichi
John Henry

Alias
John Henry

Jessie May Belle
Captain Copperhead

Lone Rider

Duke

Daisy May
Stagecoach Malichi

Stage 1 Stage 2

61.60 86.64
99.08 175.68
44.36 47.48
68.58 75.87
116.38 73.84
99.65 87.97
78.89 76.56

Category

Elder Statesman

Silver Senior

Lady Silver Senior

Senior

Cattle Baron
Cattle Baroness
Gunfighter
Black Powder
Duelist

Lady Duelist
49er

Cowagirl
Cowboy
Buckaroo
Buckarette
Junior

Stage 3
50.53
99.58
31.07
50.48
55.73
70.59
50.08

Rank
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

Stage 4
72.27
116.15
50.05
60.48
75.56
79.85
57.30

Stage 5
47.84
86.13
28.72
41.97
63.57
48.25
61.41

Stage 6
46.71
84.34
37.22
53.76
75.71
59.19
44.53

May 112024

Agg Total
365.59
660.96
238.90
351.14
460.79
445.50
368.77

Rank
5
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