Cowboy Action May 11 2024

Aggregate Total Stage 1 through 6

Alias	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Stage 6	Agg Total	Rank
Jessie May Belle	61.60	86.64	50.53	72.27	47.84	46.71	365.59	5
Daisy May	99.08	175.68	99.58	116.15	86.13	84.34	660.96	1
Lone Rider	44.36	47.48	31.07	50.05	28.72	37.22	238.90	7
Duke	68.58	75.87	50.48	60.48	41.97	53.76	351.14	6
Captain Copperhead	116.38	73.84	55.73	75.56	63.57	75.71	460.79	2
Stagecoach Malichi	99.65	87.97	70.59	79.85	48.25	59.19	445.50	3
John Henry	78.89	76.56	50.08	57.30	61.41	44.53	368.77	4

Alias	Category	Rank
John Henry	Elder Statesman	1st
	Silver Senior	1st
Jessie May Belle	Lady Silver Senior	1st
Captain Copperhead	Senior	1st
Lone Rider	Cattle Baron	1st
	Cattle Baroness	1st
Duke	Gunfighter	1st
	Black Powder	1st
	Duelist	1st
	Lady Duelist	1st
	49er	1st
Daisy May	Cowgirl	1st
Stagecoach Malichi	Cowboy	1st
	Buckaroo	1st
	Buckarette	1st
	Junior	1st